259
Mill - Thread Technical Section
®
Mill-Thread Solid Carbide Grades, Speed
and Feed Selection
MT, MTB, MTZ, EMT Types
Sub-Micron Grade with Titanium Aluminum Nitride multi-layer coating (ISO K10 - K20).
This is a general purpose grade, which can be used with all materials; it should be run at

268
Product Identification
Groove Milling Ordering Codes
M G 06 06 C 8
G = Groove
Milling
D = Deep
Shank Diameter
06 =   6mm
08 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
12 = 12mm
16 = 16mm
The Approximate
Cutting Length
  8 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
W=Groove Width
08 = 0.8mm
10 = 1.0mm
R=Groove Radius
05 = 0.5mm
06 = 0.6mm
Cutting Diameter
06 =   6mm
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
Grade
MT8
Solid Carbide Grooving Tools
®
269
Groove Milling
with internal coolant through the flutes
Same Tool for Internal and External Grooving
For grooving deep parts
Order example: MG 10098D20 W12 MT8
* Tools without coolant
0.1
Solid Carbide Grooving Tools
®
W
± 0.02
T
Max.
Groove
Dia. (min.)
mm
Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L
0.50 0.6 ø>  4 *MG0604C4      W05 6 4.0 3 4.2 51
1.00 0.6 ø>  4 *MG0604C4      W10 6 4.0 3 4.2 51
0.80 0.8 ø>  6 MG0606C8      W08 6 6.0 3 8.0 58
1.00 1.0 ø>  6 *MG0606C7      W10 6 6.0 3 7.0 58
1.50 1.0 ø>  6 *MG0606C7      W15 6 6.0 3 7.0 58
1.00 1.2 ø≥  7.8 MG08078D10 W10 8 7.8 4 10.0 64
1.50 1.5 ø≥  7.8 MG08078D15 W15 8 7.8 4 15.0 64
2.00 1.5 ø≥  7.8 MG08078D15 W20 8 7.8 4 15.0 64
1.20 1.4 ø≥  9.8 MG10098D20 W12 10 9.8 4 20.0 73
1.50 2.0 ø≥  9.8 MG10098D20 W15 10 9.8 4 20.0 73
2.00 2.0 ø≥  9.8 MG10098D20 W20 10 9.8 4 20.0 73
1.50 2.2 ø>12 MG1212E30    W15 12 12.0 5 30.0 84
2.00 2.2 ø>12 MG1212E30    W20 12 12.0 5 30.0 84
3.00 2.2 ø>12 MG1212E30    W30 12 12.0 5 30.0 84
1.40 1.8 ø>16 MG1616E30    W14 16 16.0 5 30.0 101
1.70 2.0 ø>16 MG1616E40    W17 16 16.0 5 40.0 101
1.95 2.2 ø>16 MG1616E45    W19 16 16.0 5 45.0 101
270
®
Deep Groove Milling
Full Radius Groove Milling
with internal coolant through the flutes
*Same Tool for Internal and External Grooving
with internal coolant bore
For grooving deep parts
Order example: MG 1010D20 R06 MT8
* Tools without coolant
Solid Carbide Grooving Tools
Ordering Code W
±0.02 R T
(max.)
Groove Dia.
(min.) d D No. of
Flutes L
MGD 10195 F W15 1.5 0.1 4.5 Ø > 19.5 10 19.4 6 133
MGD 10195 F W20 2.0 0.1 4.5 Ø > 19.5 10 19.4 6 133
MGD 10195 F W30 3.0 0.1 4.5 Ø > 19.5 10 19.4 6 133
MGD 10195 F W35 3.5 0.1 4.5 Ø > 19.5 10 19.4 6 133
MGD 10195 F W40 4.0 0.1 4.5 Ø > 19.5 10 19.4 6 133
MGD 10195 F W50 5.0 0.1 4.5 Ø > 19.5 10 19.4 6 133
R W
± 0.02
T
Max.
Groove
Dia. (min.) Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L
0.5 1.00 0.6 ø>  4 *MG0604C4      R05 6 4.0 3 4.2 51
0.5 1.00 0.8 ø>  6 MG0606C8     R05 6 6.0 3 8.0 58
0.75 1.50 1.0 ø>  6 *MG0606C7     R075 6 6.0 3 7.0 58
0.5 1.00 1.0 ø>  8.8 MG10088D16 R05 10 8.8 4 16.0 73
0.6 1.20 1.0 ø>10 MG1010D20   R06 10 10.0 4 20.0 73
0.75 1.50 2.0 ø>10 MG1010D20   R075 10 10.0 4 20.0 73
1.00 2.00 2.0 ø>10 MG1010D20   R10 10 10.0 4 20.0 73
0.9 1.80 1.4 ø>12 MG1212D30   R09 12 12.0 4 30.0 84
1.0 2.00 1.6 ø>16 MG1616E40    R10 16 16.0 5 40.0 101
1.5 3.00 2.2 ø>16 MG1616E40    R15 16 16.0 5 40.0 101
* Same tool for internal and external grooving
271
Mini Chamfer
Contents:                                                                           Page:
Product Identification
Mini Chamfer
Mini Chamfer Kit
Special Solid Carbide Tools
272
273-274
275
275
272
Product Identification
Mini Chamfer Ordering Codes
MC 03 015 C 3 A90
Shank Diameter
03 =   3mm
04 =   4mm
05 =   5mm
06 =   6mm
08 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
12 = 12mm
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
F = 6
Grade
MT8
Profile
Angle
Cutting Diameter
015 = 1.5mm
The Approximate
Cutting LengthMini Chamfer
 Mini Chamfer
®
A150 = 150˚
A90   = 90˚
A60   = 60˚
A45   = 45˚
273
Mini Chamfer
90º
Long Reach  90º
60º
Ordering Code d D I H B No. of
Flutes L
MC03015C3   A90 3 1.5 3.8 0.3 0.4 90˚ 3 39
MC0302C5     A90 3 2.0 5.0 0.4 0.5 90˚ 3 39
MC03025C6   A90 3 2.5 6.3 0.5 0.6 90˚ 3 39
MC0303C7     A90 3 3.0 7.5 0.6 0.7 90˚ 3 39
MC04035C9   A90 4 3.5 8.8 0.7 0.8 90˚ 3 51
MC0404C10   A90 4 4.0 10.0 0.8 0.9 90˚ 3 51
MC05045C11 A90 5 4.5 11.3 1.0 1.1 90˚ 3 51
MC0505C12   A90 5 5.0 12.5 1.1 1.2 90˚ 3 51
MC06055C13 A90 6 5.5 13.8 1.2 1.3 90˚ 3 51
MC0606C15   A90 6 6.0 15.0 1.5 1.6 90˚ 3 51
Ordering Code d D I H B No. of
Flutes L
MC0302C5    A60 3 2.0 5.0 0.4 0.3 60˚ 3 39
MC0303C7    A60 3 3.0 7.5 0.6 0.3 60˚ 3 39
MC04035C9   A60 4 3.5 8.8 0.7 0.5 60˚ 3 51
MC0404C10   A60 4 4.0 10.0 0.8 0.5 60˚ 3 51
MC05045C11 A60 5 4.5 11.3 1.0 0.6 60˚ 3 51
MC0505C12  A60 5 5.0 12.5 1.1 0.7 60˚ 3 51
0.2
 Mini Chamfer
®
Ordering Code d D I H B No. of
Flutes L
MC0303C12   A90 3 3.0 12.0 0.6 0.7 90˚ 3 39
MC04035C14 A90 4 3.5 14.0 0.7 0.8 90˚ 3 51
MC0404C16   A90 4 4.0 16.0 0.8 0.9 90˚ 3 51
MC0404C16L A90 4 4.0 16.0 0.8 0.9 90˚ 3 105
MC05045C18 A90 5 4.5 18.0 1.0 1.1 90˚ 3 51
MC0505C20   A90 5 5.0 20.0 1.1 1.2 90˚ 3 51
MC0505C20L A90 5 5.0 20.0 1.1 1.2 90˚ 3 105
MC06055C22 A90 6 5.5 22.0 1.2 1.3 90˚ 3 58
MC0606C24   A90 6 6.0 24.0 1.5 1.6 90˚ 3 58
MC0606C24L A90 6 6.0 24.0 1.5 1.6 90˚ 3 105
MC0808D28   A90 8 8.0 28.0 1.6 1.7 90˚ 4 64
MC0808D28L A90 8 8.0 28.0 1.6 1.7 90˚ 4 105
MC1010E35    A90 10 10.0 35.0 1.8 1.9 90˚ 5 73
MC1212F42    A90 12 12.0 42.0 2.1 2.2 90˚ 6 84
274
Mini Chamfer
Dovetail  45º *
Ordering Code d D I H No. of
Flutes L
MC03015C4   A45 3 1.5 4.5 0.3 45˚ 3 39
MC0302C6    A45 3 2.0 6.0 0.4 45˚ 3 39
MC03025C7   A45 3 2.5 7.5 0.5 45˚ 3 39
MC0303C12   A45 3 3.0 12.0 0.6 45˚ 3 39
MC04035C14 A45 4 3.5 14.0 0.7 45˚ 3 51
MC0404C16   A45 4 4.0 16.0 0.8 45˚ 3 51
MC05045C18 A45 5 4.5 18.0 1.0 45˚ 3 51
MC0505C20   A45 5 5.0 20.0 1.1 45˚ 3 51
MC06055C22 A45 6 5.5 22.0 1.2 45˚ 3 58
MC0606C24   A45 6 6.0 24.0 1.5 45˚ 3 58
* One side cutting
0.1
 Mini Chamfer
®
150°
Ordering Code d D I H B No. of
Flutes L
MC0303C12   A150 3 3.0 12.0 0.6 2.2 3 39
MC0404C16   A150 4 4.0 16.0 0.8 3.0 3 51
MC0404C16L A150 4 4.0 16.0 0.8 3.0 3 105
MC0505C20   A150 5 5.0 20.0 1.0 3.8 3 51
MC0505C20L A150 5 5.0 20.0 1.0 3.8 3 105
MC0606C24   A150 6 6.0 24.0 1.0 3.8 3 58
MC0606C24L A150 6 6.0 24.0 1.0 3.8 3 105
MC0808C28   A150 8 8.0 28.0 1.0 3.8 3 64
MC0808C28L A150 8 8.0 28.0 1.0 3.8 3 105
Order example: MC 0303 C12 A150 MT8
275
Mini Chamfer Kit
Special Solid Carbide Tools
MC 0303    C12 A90
MC 03025 C6    A90
MC 0404    C10 A90
MC 04035 C9    A90
MC 05045 C11 A90
MC 0606    C24 A90
1
1
1
1
1
1
Kit KMC Qty
As part of being a service-orientated company,
Carmex produces specials according to
customer’s requirements.
Special tools are supplied in short delivery times.
 Mini Chamfer
®
276
 Mini Chamfer
®
Carm
ex Precision Tools Ltd
Precision Tools Ltd.
®
1 Hacharoshet St., Maalot Industrial Zone 2101302, ISRAEL
Tel: (972) 4-9077400, Fax: (972) 4-9077440.
E-mail: info@carmex.com   Website: www.carmex.com
Postal address: P.O. Box 404, Maalot 2101302, ISRAEL.
©
 Copyright CARM
EX Precision Tools Ltd. 2015
CARM
EX FCE 7/2015 M
ETRIC
Metric  2015-16